
Skagit Valley Highland Games

July 14-15, 2018

Edgewater Park

Mount Vernon, WA

Sunny and warm both days

Solo Competitors:  63

Band Competitors:  10

Note: The number of solo placings (which earn aggregate points) is equal to

one less than the number of competitors who played to a maximum of six

placings. The number of solo prizes awarded (shown in brackets) for the

number of competitors who played is as follows:

1-2 [1], 3 [2], 4-10 [3], 11-15 [4], 16-20 [5], Over 20 [6]

Games aggregate points are determined by the BCPA

aggregate points system (88, 56, 38, 25, 16, 10 for 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th respectively).

Games aggregate points for band contests are awarded only for the overall result

Grand Aggregates are determined by the Games aggregate points

(for allowable events) plus 1 point for each competitor/band placed ahead of in each event

GAMES AGGREGATES

PIPING

Beginner William Holody

Grade 5 Colin Richdale

Grade 4 Hugo Mackay

Grade 3 Aiden Fowler

Grade 2 Malachi Wonder

Grade 1 Aaron Malcomb

Open Teddy Krogh

Adult Denny Weber

SNARE DRUMMING

Beginner No competitors

Grade 4 Mari Kanagy & Colleen Salmi

Grade 3 Terrance Cadiente

Grade 2 Calum Merry

Grade 1 Amanda Colwell & Jake Mix

Open No competitors

TENOR DRUMMING

Beginner Madison Walker

Grade 2 Alexandra Lyon

Grade 1 No competitors

Open No competitors

BANDS

Grade 5 No competitors

Grade 4 Northwest Junior

Grade 3 Greighlan Crossing

Grade 2 Portland Metro

Grade 1 No competitors

BEST DRUM CORPS
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Grade 5 No competitors

Grade 4 Northwest Junior

Grade 3 Greighlan Crossing

Grade 2 Portland Metro

Grade 1 No competitors

EVENT RESULTS

GamesDate Games Discipline Grade EventNumberEventName WinnersName Placing Adjudicator NumberThatPlayed

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Beginner 103 2/4 March William Holody 1 Shaunna Hilder 1

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Colin Richdale 1 Graham Davidson 6

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Benjamin Bailly 2 Graham Davidson 6

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Coibre Hutchinson 3 Graham Davidson 6

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Kym Jacobson 4 Graham Davidson 6

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Kim Gregory 5 Graham Davidson 6

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Coibre Hutchinson 1 Finlay MacDonald 6

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Colin Richdale 2 Finlay MacDonald 6

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Benjamin Bailly 3 Finlay MacDonald 6

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Kym Jacobson 4 Finlay MacDonald 6

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Kim Gregory 5 Finlay MacDonald 6

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Hugo Mackay 1 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Alec MacKay 2 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Connor Francis 3 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Cameron Robson 4 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Avery White 5 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Aedan McCall 6 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 122A Piobaireachd Hugo Mackay 1 Shaunna Hilder 8

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 122A Piobaireachd Avery White 2 Shaunna Hilder 8

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 122A Piobaireachd Connor Francis 3 Shaunna Hilder 8

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 122A Piobaireachd Alec MacKay 4 Shaunna Hilder 8

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 122A Piobaireachd Tim Riddle 5 Shaunna Hilder 8

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 122A Piobaireachd Matthew Swigart 6 Shaunna Hilder 8

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 124A 6/8 March Hugo Mackay 1 Finlay MacDonald 10

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 124A 6/8 March Alec MacKay 2 Finlay MacDonald 10

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 124A 6/8 March Connor Francis 3 Finlay MacDonald 10

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 124A 6/8 March Avery White 4 Finlay MacDonald 10

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 124A 6/8 March Tim Riddle 5 Finlay MacDonald 10

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 124A 6/8 March Aedan McCall 6 Finlay MacDonald 10

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131A 2/4 March Aiden Fowler 1 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131A 2/4 March Ralph Drew 2 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131A 2/4 March Weston Kennedy 3 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131A 2/4 March Kim Greely 4 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131A 2/4 March Jeff Rowell 5 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131A 2/4 March Thomas Merry 6 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132A Strathspey & Reel Kim Greely 1 Shaunna Hilder 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132A Strathspey & Reel Aiden Fowler 2 Shaunna Hilder 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132A Strathspey & Reel Thomas Merry 3 Shaunna Hilder 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132A Strathspey & Reel Brandon Carlos 4 Shaunna Hilder 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132A Strathspey & Reel Ralph Drew 5 Shaunna Hilder 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132A Strathspey & Reel Jeff Rowell 6 Shaunna Hilder 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133A Piobaireachd Jeff Rowell 1 Stuart Liddell 12

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133A Piobaireachd Ralph Drew 2 Stuart Liddell 12

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133A Piobaireachd Laurie Gardner 3 Stuart Liddell 12

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133A Piobaireachd Weston Kennedy 4 Stuart Liddell 12

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133A Piobaireachd Rick Campbell 5 Stuart Liddell 12

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133A Piobaireachd Becky Saraceno 6 Stuart Liddell 12

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Tyrone Heade 1 Graham Davidson 2
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7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 142 Piobaireachd Malachi Wonder 1 Willie McCallum 1

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 143 Hornpipe & Jig Malachi Wonder 1 Finlay MacDonald 2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Aaron Malcomb 1 Willie McCallum 3

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Alexander MacLeod 2 Willie McCallum 3

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Chris Cahoon 1 Graham Davidson 4

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Alexander MacLeod 2 Graham Davidson 4

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Aaron Malcomb 3 Graham Davidson 4

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Aaron Malcomb 1 Finlay MacDonald 3

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Alexander MacLeod 2 Finlay MacDonald 3

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Jori Chisholm 1 Willie McCallum 3

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Teddy Krogh 2 Willie McCallum 3

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Teddy Krogh 1 Stuart Liddell 3

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Jori Chisholm 2 Stuart Liddell 3

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Teddy Krogh 1 Shaunna Hilder 3

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Jori Chisholm 2 Shaunna Hilder 3

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Rochelle Eldridge 1 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Barry Kirk 2 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Denny Weber 3 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Arthur Mize 4 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Ken Robinson 5 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Susie Paul 6 John Toohey 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Denny Weber 1 Graham Davidson 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Barry Kirk 2 Graham Davidson 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Beverly York 3 Graham Davidson 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Rochelle Eldridge 4 Graham Davidson 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Sarah Forbes 5 Graham Davidson 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Arthur Mize 6 Graham Davidson 11

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 174 Piobaireachd Susie Paul 1 Willie McCallum 8

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 174 Piobaireachd Denny Weber 2 Willie McCallum 8

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 174 Piobaireachd Arthur Mize 3 Willie McCallum 8

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 174 Piobaireachd Sarah Forbes 4 Willie McCallum 8

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 174 Piobaireachd Beverly York 5 Willie McCallum 8

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 174 Piobaireachd Barry Kirk 6 Willie McCallum 8

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Mari Kanagy 1 Gregor Merry 3

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Eric Wallace 2 Gregor Merry 3

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Colleen Salmi 1 Gregor Merry 2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 3 231 2/4 March Terrance Cadiente 1 Gregor Merry 4

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 3 231 2/4 March Kalum Tillmanns 2 Gregor Merry 4

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 3 231 2/4 March Alexander Lindsey 3 Gregor Merry 4

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 3 232 6/8 March Terrance Cadiente 1 Gregor Merry 4

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 3 232 6/8 March Alexander Lindsey 2 Gregor Merry 4

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 3 232 6/8 March Mackenzie White 3 Gregor Merry 4

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Calum Merry 1 Gregor Merry 1

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Calum Merry 1 Gregor Merry 1

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Amanda Colwell 1 Gregor Merry 2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Jake Mix 1 Gregor Merry 2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Tenor Drumming Beginner 301 2/4 March Madison Walker 1 Gregor Merry 2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Tenor Drumming Grade 2 342 6/8 March Alexandra Lyon 1 Gregor Merry 2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel Northwest Junior 1 Willie McCallum, Graham Davidson, Gregor Merry, John Toohey5

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel Portland Metro Youth 2 Willie McCallum, Graham Davidson, Gregor Merry, John Toohey5

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel White Spot 4 3 Willie McCallum, Graham Davidson, Gregor Merry, John Toohey5

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel Elliott Bay 4 Willie McCallum, Graham Davidson, Gregor Merry, John Toohey5

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel Clan Gordon 5 Willie McCallum, Graham Davidson, Gregor Merry, John Toohey5

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 831 Medley Greighlan Crossing 1 Willie McCallum, John Toohey, Gregor Merry, Graham Davidson2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 831 Medley Keith Highlanders 2 Willie McCallum, John Toohey, Gregor Merry, Graham Davidson2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 832 March, Strathspey & Reel Greighlan Crossing 1 Willie McCallum, John Toohey, Gregor Merry, Stuart Liddell2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 832 March, Strathspey & Reel Keith Highlanders 2 Willie McCallum, John Toohey, Gregor Merry, Stuart Liddell2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 833 Overall Greighlan Crossing 1
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7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 833 Overall Keith Highlanders 2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 2 841 Medley Portland Metro 1 Willie McCallum, Stuart Liddell, Gregor Merry, Graham Davidson2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 2 841 Medley Robert Malcolm Memorial 2 2 Willie McCallum, Stuart Liddell, Gregor Merry, Graham Davidson2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 2 842 March, Strathspey & Reel Portland Metro 1 Willie McCallum, Graham Davidson, Gregor Merry, Stuart Liddell2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 2 842 March, Strathspey & Reel Robert Malcolm Memorial 2 2 Willie McCallum, Graham Davidson, Gregor Merry, Stuart Liddell2

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 2 843 Overall Portland Metro 1

7/14/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 2 843 Overall Robert Malcolm Memorial 2 2

7/15/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Drumming Grade 4 721 Drum Corps - Fanfare Clan Gordon 1 Gregor Merry 1

7/15/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Ungraded 891 Medley Northwest Junior 1 Willie McCallum, John Toohey, Gregor Merry, Graham Davidson5

7/15/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Ungraded 891 Medley Portland Metro Youth 2 Willie McCallum, John Toohey, Gregor Merry, Graham Davidson5

7/15/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Ungraded 891 Medley Kenmore & District 3 Willie McCallum, John Toohey, Gregor Merry, Graham Davidson5

7/15/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Ungraded 891 Medley Elliott Bay 4 Willie McCallum, John Toohey, Gregor Merry, Graham Davidson5

7/15/2018 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Ungraded 891 Medley Clan Gordon 5 Willie McCallum, John Toohey, Gregor Merry, Graham Davidson5
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